
CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 354 AUBERT Antoine SENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 2410.14 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 310 MOREAU Wilfried JUNM M'ROCLIMBING 1930.39 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
3 334 JOCHAUD Raphael VETM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 1317.65 T T T T T T T T T B T T B B B
4 317 GRANJEON NORIOT Solene SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1153.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T
5 348 GUILLEMIN Bertrand MAIM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 1025.71 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T
6 355 HARGAND Alexia SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 986.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
7 309 JOLY Adrien CADM CORB'ALP 953.54 T T T B T B T
8 338 BERTHUIT Christophe VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 890.65 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 353 DIDIER Romane JUNF BRON VERTICAL 883.64 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
10 301 BERTHUIT Nicolas CADM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 879.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
11 328 BOUZENOT Jonathan SENM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 867.83 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
12 326 MOUTTE Catherine Ayako SENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 813.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T
13 336 KIRCHHOFFER Segolene VETF M'ROCLIMBING 766.97 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 325 LUCATELLI Jean Marc SENM BRON VERTICAL 739.66 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
15 304 GIBBE Valentin CADM BRON VERTICAL 727.96 T T T T T T T T T T T
16 327 TALAGA Anthony SENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 724.97 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
17 337 BOUTROY Eric VETM M'ROCLIMBING 714.34 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
18 331 GUYOT Eric SENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 698.41 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
19 347 VINCENT Michel MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 620.11 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
20 321 BESSON Antoine SENM BRON VERTICAL 619.54 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
21 341 LORENZELLI Frederic MAIM CORB'ALP 612.52 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
22 324 COULON Pierre SENM BRON VERTICAL 604.66 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
23 335 CARTANNAZ Charles VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 595.22 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
24 319 GODRON Camille SENF BRON VERTICAL 570.28 T T T T T T T T T T T B
25 307 VILLIEN Jade CADF Licence HORS CLUB 554.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
26 314 PAUGET Solene SENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 554.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
27 323 PERONNE Justine SENF CORB'ALP 554.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
28 342 TEIXEIRA Veronique MAIF CORB'ALP 554.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
29 345 LACHISE Jacques MAIM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 554.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
30 313 BIERME Guenola SENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 544.76 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
31 351 BERTHET BONDET Laurent VETM CORB'ALP 540.66 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
32 320 MAITROT Audrey SENF BRON VERTICAL 512.03 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
33 344 CAVALIERI Nathalie MAIF CORB'ALP 484.17 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
34 303 FOURNIER Hugo CADM CORB'ALP 466.04 T T T T T T B T B
35 302 EYNARD Laurine CADF Licence HORS CLUB 464.14 T T T T T T T T T T T T
36 308 VOUILLON Maëlle CADF CORB'ALP 454.34 T T T T T T T T T T T B
37 332 GUYOT Fabien SENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 437.39 T T T T T T T
38 305 PEYRARD Guillaume CADM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 431.53 T T T T T T T T T T T
39 329 ALLETTO Mickaël SENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 430.08 T T T T T T T T T T T
40 312 BERLINGARD Mélanie SENF BRON VERTICAL 416.82 T T T T T T T T T T T
41 318 DOUGUET Camille SENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 403.99 T T T T T T T
42 340 JACKOWSKI Evelyne MAIF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 385.69 T T T T T T T T T B
43 352 BEIRBOLD Alexandre CADM CORB'ALP 376.82 T T T T T B B B
44 330 DEMION Valentin SENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 370.62 T T T T T T T T T T
45 349 RIVIER Lison CADF CIEL LETRA 352.69 T T T T T T T T T
46 343 LORENZELLI Agnes MAIF CORB'ALP 291.38 T T T T T T T T
47 350 RIVIER Clotilde MAIF CIEL LETRA 261.94 T T T T T T T
48 346 VINCENT Brigitte MAIF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 215.91 T T T T T T
49 306 PONTIER Pauline CADF CORB'ALP 211.93 T T T T T T
50 339 DUFOUR Anne Linda MAIF BRON VERTICAL 178.72 T T T T T
51 311 SEMELLE Jérémy JUNM CORB'ALP 146.54 T T T
52 316 DUFOUR Angeline SENF BRON VERTICAL 146.11 T T T T
53 315 THENON Oscar SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 105.57 T T T
54 322 JOCHAUD Roxane SENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 0.00
55 333 CHALUMEAU Sylvaine VETF CLUB VERTIGE 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
SCRATCH CJSVM



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 307 VILLIEN Jade CADF Licence HORS CLUB 578.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 302 EYNARD Laurine CADF Licence HORS CLUB 483.96 T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 308 VOUILLON Maëlle CADF CORB'ALP 472.34 T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 349 RIVIER Lison CADF CIEL LETRA 367.73 T T T T T T T T T
5 306 PONTIER Pauline CADF CORB'ALP 219.85 T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
CADET FILLE



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 309 JOLY Adrien CADM CORB'ALP 1266.20 T T T B T B T
2 301 BERTHUIT Nicolas CADM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 927.30 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
3 304 GIBBE Valentin CADM BRON VERTICAL 806.73 T T T T T T T T T T T
4 303 FOURNIER Hugo CADM CORB'ALP 504.57 T T T T T T B T B
5 305 PEYRARD Guillaume CADM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 451.20 T T T T T T T T T T T
6 352 BEIRBOLD Alexandre CADM CORB'ALP 410.55 T T T T T B B B

serge
Machnie à écrire
CADET GARCON



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 353 DIDIER Romane JUNF BRON VERTICAL 935.41 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T

serge
Machnie à écrire
JUNIOR FILLE



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 310 MOREAU Wilfried JUNM M'ROCLIMBING 2675.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
2 311 SEMELLE Jérémy JUNM CORB'ALP 152.84 T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
JUNIOR GARCON



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 317 GRANJEON NORIOT Solene SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1243.28 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T
2 355 HARGAND Alexia SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1043.28 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
3 326 MOUTTE Catherine Ayako SENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 890.36 T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 319 GODRON Camille SENF BRON VERTICAL 595.70 T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 314 PAUGET Solene SENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 578.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 323 PERONNE Justine SENF CORB'ALP 578.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
7 313 BIERME Guenola SENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 568.03 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
8 320 MAITROT Audrey SENF BRON VERTICAL 533.42 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 312 BERLINGARD Mélanie SENF BRON VERTICAL 435.30 T T T T T T T T T T T
10 318 DOUGUET Camille SENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 429.95 T T T T T T T
11 316 DUFOUR Angeline SENF BRON VERTICAL 151.92 T T T T
12 322 JOCHAUD Roxane SENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
SENIOR DAME



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 354 AUBERT Antoine SENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 3640.68 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 328 BOUZENOT Jonathan SENM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 930.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
3 325 LUCATELLI Jean Marc SENM BRON VERTICAL 767.98 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 327 TALAGA Anthony SENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 760.16 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 331 GUYOT Eric SENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 736.59 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
6 321 BESSON Antoine SENM BRON VERTICAL 647.28 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
7 324 COULON Pierre SENM BRON VERTICAL 626.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 332 GUYOT Fabien SENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 464.97 T T T T T T T
9 329 ALLETTO Mickaël SENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 448.33 T T T T T T T T T T T
10 330 DEMION Valentin SENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 386.10 T T T T T T T T T T
11 315 THENON Oscar SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 109.06 T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
SENIOR HOMME



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 336 KIRCHHOFFER Segolene VETF M'ROCLIMBING 805.95 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 333 CHALUMEAU Sylvaine VETF CLUB VERTIGE 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
VETERAN DAME



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 334 JOCHAUD Raphael VETM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 1550.84 T T T T T T T T T B T T B B B
2 338 BERTHUIT Christophe VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 938.47 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 337 BOUTROY Eric VETM M'ROCLIMBING 750.39 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 335 CARTANNAZ Charles VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 620.17 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 351 BERTHET BONDET Laurent VETM CORB'ALP 564.47 T T T T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
VETERAN HOMME



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 342 TEIXEIRA Veronique MAIF CORB'ALP 578.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 344 CAVALIERI Nathalie MAIF CORB'ALP 505.00 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 340 JACKOWSKI Evelyne MAIF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 403.77 T T T T T T T T T B
4 343 LORENZELLI Agnes MAIF CORB'ALP 302.43 T T T T T T T T
5 350 RIVIER Clotilde MAIF CIEL LETRA 272.82 T T T T T T T
6 346 VINCENT Brigitte MAIF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 224.22 T T T T T T
7 339 DUFOUR Anne Linda MAIF BRON VERTICAL 186.01 T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MAITRE DAME



CONTEST TOUR 2019 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 348 GUILLEMIN Bertrand MAIM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 1110.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T
2 347 VINCENT Michel MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 647.05 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 341 LORENZELLI Frederic MAIM CORB'ALP 640.03 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 345 LACHISE Jacques MAIM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 578.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MAITRE HOMME




